

æ
ITEM NO.200

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1434 OF 2013

DINESH CHANDRA YADAV Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYA NARAYAN SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari,Adv.
Mr.Ashutosh Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.

Mr.Vasav Anantharaman, Adv.
For Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both the parties are granted four weeks' time for filing their
respective statements of case.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar