

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1434 OF 2013

DINESH CHANDRA YADAV Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYA NARAYAN SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/01/2014 This Appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the third week of February, 2014, for  
final disposal before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Assistant Registrar

|